
  BK Wik månadstävling  2025-26

Resultat omgång 4. Olles pris 29/1

Poäng

1. Patrik Wester 946 88 1034

2. Lukas Löfberg 808 132 940

3. Nicholas Hasselgren 790 120 910

4. Jan Sunnercrantz 754 144 898

5. Anders Wallin 839 56 895

6. Andreas Wik 867 24 891

7. Mikael Magnusson 803 88 891

8. Isac Wallin 711 160 871

9. Anders Wahlin 751 112 863

10. James Eksell 695 160 855

11. Adam Henström 846 4 850

12. Fredrik Tengelin 793 52 845

13. Axel Wallin 831 0 831

14. Tommy Karlsson 822 0 822

15. Anton Sköldenströmer 659 160 819

16. Joel Boo 797 16 813

17. Joel Petersson 726 84 810

18. Johan Sveder 633 160 793

19. Pontus Sunnercrantz 688 100 788

20. Tomas Elofsson 753 24 777

21. William Tigerberg 716 52 768

22. Jan Nordberg 750 8 758

23. Anton Adolfsson 727 24 751

24. Alf Königsson 570 160 730

25. Tova Löfberg 549 160 709

26. Sofia Nylund 535 160 695

Total Poäng

1. Anders Wallin 13 909 12 857 10 761 11 895 46 3422

2. Adam Henström 15 1063 10 830 14 830 5 850 44 3573

3. Patrik Wester 10 883 1 723 11 762 15 1034 37 3402

4. Anders Wahlin 11 875 14 913 682 7 863 32 3333

5. Axel Wallin 762 15 921 13 807 3 831 31 3321

6. Lukas Löfberg 12 894 710 652 14 940 26 3196

7. Andreas Wik 7 842 716 8 732 10 891 25 3181

8. Nicholas Hasselgren 761 11 835 590 13 910 24 3096

9. Eric Persson 14 919 6 787 4 714 24 2420

10. Anton Adolfsson 781 8 809 15 839 751 23 3180

11. Jan Sunnercrantz 11 891 657 690 12 898 23 3136

12. Tommy Karlsson 5 833 13 857 2 706 2 822 22 3218

13. Mikael Magnusson 6 842 712 3 711 9 891 18 3156

14. Jan Nordberg 4 832 677 14 788 758 18 3055

15. Tomas Elofsson 8 856 9 814 777 17 2447

16. Fredrik Tengelin 2 831 9 742 4 845 15 2418

17. Pontus Sunnercrantz 1 824 5 784 7 730 788 13 3126

18. Isac Wallin 2 747 1 695 8 871 11 2313

19. William Tigerberg 772 3 762 6 723 768 9 3025

20. Joel Boo 781 7 792 682 813 7 3068

21. Kim Nörgaard 3 832 4 768 622 7 2222

22. James Eksell 6 855 6 855

23. Joel Petersson 764 664 5 716 810 5 2954

24. Anton Sköldenströmer 770 709 630 1 819 1 2928

25. Johan Sveder 778 667 524 793 0 2762

26. Sofia Nylund 658 569 416 695 0 2338

27. Alf Königsson 736 730 0 1466

28. Maths Blyh 806 0 806

29. Mattias Persson 759 0 759

30. Tova Löfberg 709 0 709

Aktuell totalställning efter omgång 4 av 7.
Omg.1 Omg.2 Omg.3 Omg.4 Omg.5 Omg.6 Omg.7


